To:

Agenda
Langham Parish Council
Planning Committee

Meeting

Members of the above Committee.

You are hereby invited to attend a remote meeting (access details below) of Langham Parish Council Planning
committee meeting at 8 p.m. on Tuesday 2™ March 2021 for the purpose of transacting the following business:

20/46

20/47
20/48
20/49

20/50

20/51
20/52
20/53
20/54
20/55

20/56

Access

Carol Harbach

Carol Harbach, Clerk for Langham Parish Council

The Gem, Nayland Rd, Gt Horkesley Colchester Essex CO6 4HA
Telephone Number: 07837714615

E-mail: clerk@langhamparishcouncil.co.uk

AGENDA

Welcome and explanation of how the remote meeting will run.
Apologies for absence.

Declaration of Members Interests.

Agree Minutes from the last Planning meeting held 25" January 2021.

Matters arising from this meeting.

Public Open Forum (maximum 10 minutes)
Questions to be noted and answered at the next meeting.

New planning applications received to date.

SEAX and The Oaks (old building) update.

Update of residents flyer re proposed development
$106 money update.

Items for the next Agenda.

Time and date of next meeting.

For access to the remote meeting please contact the Clerk Carol Harbach on;

clerk@langhamparishcouncil.co.uk or 07837714615

with your name, contact details and email address. Your request invite will be emailed back to you before the

meeting.



