Agenda Langham Parish Council Planning Committee Meeting

To: Members of the above Committee.

You are hereby invited to attend a remote meeting (access details below) of Langham Parish Council Planning committee meeting at 8 p.m. on Tuesday 2nd March 2021 for the purpose of transacting the following business:

Carol Harbach

Carol Harbach, Clerk for Langham Parish Council

The Gem, Nayland Rd, Gt Horkesley Colchester Essex CO6 4HA

Telephone Number: 07837714615

E-mail: clerk@langhamparishcouncil.co.uk

AGENDA

20/46	Welcome and explanation of how the remote meeting will run. Apologies for absence.
20/47	Declaration of Members Interests.
20/48	Agree Minutes from the last Planning meeting held 25 th January 2021.
20/49	Matters arising from this meeting.
20/50	Public Open Forum (maximum 10 minutes) Questions to be noted and answered at the next meeting.
20/51	New planning applications received to date.
20/52	SEAX and The Oaks (old building) update.
20/53	Update of residents flyer re proposed development
20/54	S106 money update.
20/55	Items for the next Agenda.
20/56	Time and date of next meeting.

Access

For access to the remote meeting please contact the Clerk Carol Harbach on;

clerk@langhamparishcouncil.co.uk or 07837714615

with your name, contact details and email address. Your request invite will be emailed back to you before the meeting.